Recessed
Shine LED
6600x1200x1200mm, 5200mm, 5200 lm00 lm
3000K3000K
Project:
Spec Type:
Catalog No: 33M4xxxxL8CC
Qty
Line Notes:
A family of uniformly luminous fixtures, Philips Ledalite Shine recessed
delivers outstanding performance for superior energy savings. Available in a
wide variety of sizes, flourescent or LED, Shine is a highly efficient and
economical solution for any recessed lighting and energy challenge.
Ordering guide
Product Type
33M4
Shine
600x1200mm LED
Version
D1
D1D1 Standard T Grid
Configuration
ST
SSTT Standalone
Light Source *
L
LL LED
CRI/CCT
8C
8C8C CRI 80 3000K
8B8B CRI 80 3500K
88AA CRI 80 4000K
Lumens *
C
DD 4000 lm
CC 5200 lm
AA 6800 lm
Housing
SS Standard
CC Chicago Plenum
Wiring †
77 1 cct Dimming
NN 1 cct Dimming + EM
Batt. Pack
Voltage
11 120V
22 277V
33 347V
Driver
EE Philips Advance
* Nominal values within a range. Consult photometry data for exact color temp, lumens & distribution.
† Not all wiring types are available with all configurations. Consult Philips Ledalite for a complete list of available options.
Upgrades & Accessories Please indicate with check mark.
Flex Whip (6' length)
Integrated Controls Please indicate with check mark.
Response Daylight Sensor Single Zone (DS)
Philips Actilume Occupancy Sensor (DO)
(includes field commissionable daylight
sensor)
Shine600x1200mm_8-30K52lm 03.17 page 1 of 3
Shine LED
600x1200mm, 5200 lm
3000K
Weight
Maximum 40lbs
Optical System
Optical system consists of highly reflective painted
interior reflectors and three flat acrylic lenses.
Standard Driver
Dimming: 0-10V (1-100%). Output is Class 2 rated.
Consult factory for a list of other options.
Electrical
LED boards are easily field replaceable, if required.
Fixtures are factory pre-wired and tested for all circuits
and emergency battery packs; all leads pulled to a side